CONFIDENTTAT, RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL

ore__Feby | /@g>

Full Name Daniel Y, Winch
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

Address Greenwichh Road

City Ware State Mass

Age L oL

Approximate age

Religion

Education  High School

Weight 170 Color  Cauc,

Color of hair Brown Color ofﬁﬁxég

Outstanding characteristics or interests ™,
A———

Married or single Married

if possible)

Wife's name Dorcas Swenson Winch

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City
Troop S77 Ware

Date resigned

2-67

Executive
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Mr, Frank V, Savino
Scout Executive
Mohegan Council, YNo, 25/

Attentions A, Jobn Bos

Dear Frank:

Thank you for your confidential reéaxdkaheeﬁ égted february 1 '
‘goncerning Daniel H, Winch, formerly sfeglstered &s Scoufmaater of Troop 577
in Ware, Massachusetts. We have glaceaxthia iﬁ?@rmatlon in our files,

This additional information wid] 'enamex;iié; to identify this individual
ghould he ever again attempt to ﬁegister #, the Scouting program,

Sincerely| yours,
PERSONNEL|& TRATNING DIVISION

Howard Boyd
Director of Registration

TSBSA009817
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December 7 N

Mr, Frank V. Savino
Secout Executive -
Mohegan Couneil, No, 254

25 s
o

PERSONAL AN

Dear Frank:

Thank you for your letter of December 4 epn_;gg_;

currently registered as Scoutmaster of Thgop 577.3%:

mAAE ‘ Dmel H, W-.’meh,
Ware, Massachusetts.

We have placed this information in our/$ilés amd Kave taken steps to have

2

his name deleted from the Triop roster.: L

Enclosed is a confidentlal #eoord sheb khich ve would very much

-

appreciate your £illing out and réiurning %o 18, as soon as possible, to-
gether with any substantiating documentg.that may be available pertaining
to this situation, such as cbmy.¢F poliféipecord; court peport; or any
newspaper clippings. This ad@itional information will éﬁable us to identify
this indi¥idual should he’ ever againiabfempt to register| in the Secouting

Sincerely yours,
PERSONNEL & TRAINING DIVISION

Howard Boyd"
Director of] Registration
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Banpohire-h-mklin Council, Ino. i
y BOY-SCOUTS OF AMERICA !
16 Center Street - Northampton, Hasso

” ,&3&&" i [»,“r"*\ YN

Frank V. Savino

3eout Executive .

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
421 Belmont Street
Worcester, Mass, 01604

Dear Prank:

, K ) ~ T 4ried tc rsach your or.fg.co‘hyupbono tm
el RO auswer. 8o I'Il mto to m# ﬁend, o

I rcoeived a call todq tron our oounc; 7 Y

Oacar Grife who ia also Assistant Diatriotﬁ 3

* Be stated that oo-otino last week, sibou!
Hawpahire Distriot court DANIEL H. wm:ﬁ ginagd ]
indecent ussault upon two .. i

DABIEL R. HINCH livu on Ch-aonwich Roa¢ 315
and clsims to be & Scoutmaster .w« wés wagriﬁ\g &
(of some type) i courts  SEEe & &

You may have been inforied. abou‘h ;ems ; bnt. in my caae.,
he should be placed on tha %ﬁdonq&; £1ils at opr. :
national o;ffico. _ M .

xrx";m RN

- If you nood any mg;:;tgnl mgrmtion you my phooe
S Aosistant District Atbornéy, Osgar:Grif :

]
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"CBCAR CRiIFz
ATTORNEY AT LAW
25 MAIN ST,
u NORTHAMPTON, MABS,

Macrch 17, 1967

A. John Bosie

Asaistant Scout Remcutive
Bey Scouts of America

421 Belmont Street .
Worcester, Maundhugettn' .

Dear Mr. Boalo:

© TR i Md’ vy
B *""9&*“" M R
: Mr. Gfife- in‘"’% vacation {n Plorida
this morning and I delivered your message to hin - He A
Daniel H. Winch mBtter was an appeal case. plc,nﬁ,sg’u"*
Court of Haunpehlre County and was placed on probggfaﬁ’ Fot
}  and restrictiona with ragard to hia probatlon" 4

phongd ;;jée cfticc

“Fhe ¢ SJpnrior
ﬁ'ﬂf\ain "onditionl

B

f the certtﬂ. nte

If you request further details;
' ’is return, which will

of the x.onvictlon Mr. Grife will
be the first weak in April.

sl an . ¢ MJ*
. G/T .

KPR
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
MOHEGAN COUNCIL, INC. N4, 254

421 BELMONT STREET, WORCESTER, MASSA USETTS O

Telephone 752-3768

Personnel Division
Boy Scouts of America
New Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

Dear Sir:

H, Wingh,. former ScouTmagigg¢gﬁ4lg§§§:_2] W@ge,
Massachusetts, _pleaded guilty fo |ndecenflassaulf dpoh:
cerTa?p“%bndl—

; @onfldenfual
file. i

Please advise regarding our GEXT*S

.
uxx.-.. g
G

Sincerely,
i :

Executive

AJB:mm

The Services of this Counclil are maintained through tunds derived from:

« The United Fund of Southbridge, Sturbridge, and Charlton « Ware Community Chest « Northbridge Agencies
" Webster - Dudley United Fund  +  Sixteen towns in the Council Arsa  «  Income from Trust Fund bequiésts
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